Gides

BROWN GRAVY
KATSU SAUCE

KIM CHEE CUCUMBER
MACARONI SALAD
TERIVAKI GLAZE

\ &ulrees

CHICKEN KATSU

FRIED NOODLES

| FRIED RICE
| FURIKAKE CHICKEN
‘ GARLIC CHICKEN
HAMBURCER STEAK
KALBI

| KALBI FRIED RICE
KALUA PIG W/ CABBAGE
KALUA PIC WITHOUT CABBACE
LOMI LOMI SALMON

LUMPIA

| MACARONI SALAD
1 MOCHIKO CHICKEN
POKE -

SPICY AVOCADO, SHOYU, OR HAWAITAN

RICE
ROAST PORK W/ CRAVY

SAUTEED VEGCIES
SPAM MUSUBI
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

ToSS SALAD
Pundles
MALAMA

$9
$9
$10
$8
$9

$65
$55
$26
$56
$60

$55
$223
$53
$50
$57
$25
$58
$35
$55
$165

$15
$55
$37
$3.50
$47
$25

$44.95

[SLANDTFLAVOR 7ooa catering Aten

1/2 pan is about 6 pounds of food and full pan is about 14 pounds

$11
$11
$14
$10

$11

$130
$110

$52
$112
$120
$110
$445
$106
$100
$114

$50
N/A

$70
$110

N/A

$30
$110
$74
N/A
$94
$50

5.17.23

*PANS OF FOOD REQUIRE PAYMENT IN FULL AT TIME OF ORDER*

THANK YOU!




