ISLAND*FLAVOR Food Catering Menu

1/2 pan is about 6 pounds of food and full pan is about 14 pounds

1/2 pair is about 6 pour	ids of food and full pan is	s about 14 pounds
	16 oz	24 Oz
Gides		
BROWN GRAVY	\$9	\$11
KATSU SAUCE	\$9	\$11
KIM CHEE CUGUMBER	\$10	\$14
MACARONI SALAD	\$8	\$10
TERIYAKI GLAZE	\$9	\$11
Entrees	1/2 Pan	Full Pan
CHICKEN KATSU	\$65	\$130
FRIED NOODLES	\$55	\$110
FRIED RICE	\$26	\$52
FURIKAKE CHICKEN	\$56	\$112
GARLIC CHICKEN	\$60	\$120
HAMBURGER STEAK	\$55	\$110
KALBI	\$223	\$445
KALBI FRIED RICE	\$53	\$106
KALUA PIG W/ CABBAGE	\$50	\$100
KALUA PIG WITHOUT CABBAGE	\$57	\$114
LOMI LOMI SALMON	\$25	\$50
LUMPIA	\$58	N/A
MACARONI SALAD	\$35	\$70
Mochiko Chicken	\$55	\$110
POKE – spicy avocado, shoyu, or hawaiian	\$165	N/A
RICE	\$15	\$30
ROAST PORK W/ GRAVY	\$55	\$110
SAUTEED VEGGIES	\$37	\$74
SPAM MUSUBI	\$3.50	N/A
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$47	\$94
TOSS SALAD	\$25	\$50
Bundles		
MALAMA	\$44.95	5.17.23